
BREAKFAST MENU

with Steak, Arugula, Brie and Chimichurri  
F R I E D  E G G  O N  A  C I A B A T T A

I T A L I A N  B R E A K F A S T  O N  A  R O L L

E G G  W H I T E  O N  M U L T I  G R A I N

C R O I S S A N T  S A N D W I C H

B R E A K F A S T  C L U B

8.50

8.50

8.50

T H E  G R E E N  W R A P

F R E S H  &  H E A L T H Y  W R A P

9.50

Spinach, Peppers, Provolone and thick cut Bacon  

with Cheddar Cheese and Corned Beef  

with Arugula, Tomato, Avocado and Havarti

with Egg, Ham and Havarti Cheese

F R I E D  E G G  O N  A  R O L L

8.50

8.50

8.50
with Bacon, Egg, Iceberg Lettuce, Tomatoes and
Avocado 

S A N D W I C H E S  W R A P  I T  U P

Fresh Spinach, Avocado, Tomatillo Salsa,
Potatoes, Jack Cheese, Eggs, Bacon and
Spinach Wrap

Fresh Assorted Vegetables, Egg Whites,
Cilantro, Feta Cheese, Hummus and
Whole Wheat Tortilla

Onions, Green Bell Peppers, Chopped Ham,
Cheddar Cheese, Potatoes, Chipotle Aioli and
Spinach Wrap

T H E  D E N V E R  C H I P O T L E
W R A P

Baked Potatoes, Bacon, Eggs, Green Onions,
Cheddar Cheese, Sour Cream, Salsa and
Whole Wheat Wrap

T H E  B A K E D  P O T A T O  W R A P

S K I L L E T S

Tortilla Chips Red Chile Salsa, Onions, Tomatoes,
Jack Cheese, Jalapeños, Scrambled Eggs;
Garnished with Avocado, Cilantro and Queso
Fresco 

C H I L A Q U I L E S  S K I L L E T   

Potatoes, Ground Beef, Onions, Spinach,
Mushrooms and Cheese

J O E ’ S  B R E A K F A S T  S K I L L E T

Egg Whites, Fresh Seasonal Veggies, Spinach,
Potatoes, Crumbled Feta and Fresh Herbs 

N S O C  F R E S H  &  H E A L T H Y  
S K I L L E T

8.50

8.50

9

9

8.50

9.50

FRESH BAKED
GOODS

Our breads and
pastries are freshly
baked by our chefs

in-house each day to
bring you hand
crafted artisan

sandwiches. 
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Fresh Bananas, Blueberries, Sliced Almonds,
Almond Milk

House Bread, Avocado, Feta Cheese,
Cilantro

House Bread, Strawberry Compote, Almond
Butter, Sliced Almonds

House Made Granola

Fresh Seasonal Fruit, House Made Granola,
Demerara Sugar

Fresh Seasonal Fruit

Fresh Sequeezed

Orange Juice, Strawberries, Bananas, Greek
Yogurt

Banana, Mango, Kale, Dates, Almond Milk,
Cinnamon

Orange Juice, Mango, Bananas, Greek Yogurt

H O N E Y  Q U I N O A

Y O G U R T  &  S E A S O N A L  F R U I T

S T E E L  C U T  O A T M E A L

B A C O N

H A M  S T E A K

E G G  A  L A  C A R T E

F R E S H  V E G E T A B L E S

H O M E  F R I E S  

S T R A W B E R R Y  B A N A N A  C H I A  

M A N G O  M A D N E S S  

G R E E N  G O O D N E S S  

D R I P

T E A  

L E M O N A D E  

I C E D  T E A  

O R A N G E  J U I C E  

S I D E  O R D E R S

B E V E R A G E S

S M O O T H I E S

F R E S H  S E A S O N  F R U I T

B O W L S

5.95

2.50

4.25

2.95

3

2.25

1.65

4.25

4.50

3.55

6

4.95

4.95

5.45

4.95

5.95

5.95

T O A S T S

Whipped Ricotta Cheese, Fig Compote, Fresh
Figs

R I C O T T A  &  F I G

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Avocado, Parmesan
Cheese

B L T A

C I L A N T R O  A V O C A D O  

S T R A W B E R R Y  A L M O N D   
B U T T E R  

8.75

7.50

7.50

9

LOCAL
INGREDIENTS

We use fruits and
greens that are locally
grown to support our
local farmers which

allows us to bring you
the freshest bowls and

smoothies.  
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