# NEW SCHOOL OF COOKING

# **BREAKFAST MENU**

Hours: 8 am - 10 am

## SANDWICHES

# FRIED EGG ON A CIABATTA with Steak, Arugula, Brie and Chimichurri ITALIAN BREAKFAST ON A ROLL Spinach, Peppers, Provolone and thick cut Bacon FRIED EGG ON A ROLL with Cheddar Cheese and Corned Beef EGG WHITE ON MULTI GRAIN with Arugula, Tomato, Avocado and Havarti CROISSANT SANDWICH with Egg, Ham and Havarti Cheese BREAKFAST CLUB with Bacon, Egg, Iceberg Lettuce, Tomatoes and

with Egg, Ham and Havarti Cheese		
BREAKFAST CLUB with Bacon, Egg, Iceberg Lettuce, Tomatoes and Avocado	8.50	
SKILLETS		
CHILAQUILES SKILLET Tortilla Chips Red Chile Salsa, Onions, Tomatoes, Jack Cheese, Jalapeños, Scrambled Eggs; Garnished with Avocado, Cilantro and Queso Fresco	9	
NSOC FRESH & HEALTHY	8.50	
<b>SKILLET</b> Egg Whites, Fresh Seasonal Veggies, Spinach, Potatoes, Crumbled Feta and Fresh Herbs		
JOE'S BREAKFAST SKILLET Potatoes, Ground Beef, Onions, Spinach,	9.50	

Mushrooms and Cheese

### WRAP IT UP

THE GREEN WRAP Fresh Spinach, Avocado, Tomatillo Salsa, Potatoes, Jack Cheese, Eggs, Bacon and Spinach Wrap	8.50
FRESH & HEALTHY WRAP Fresh Assorted Vegetables, Egg Whites, Cilantro, Feta Cheese, Hummus and	8.50

# THE DENVER CHIPOTLE 9 WRAP

Whole Wheat Tortilla

Onions, Green Bell Peppers, Chopped Ham, Cheddar Cheese, Potatoes, Chipotle Aioli and Spinach Wrap

#### THE BAKED POTATO WRAP 9.50

Baked Potatoes, Bacon, Eggs, Green Onions, Cheddar Cheese, Sour Cream, Salsa and Whole Wheat Wrap



# BOWLS

Fresh Bananas, Blueberries, Sliced Almonds, Almond Milk			
YOGURT & SEASONAL FRUIT House Made Granola	4.95		
FRESH SEASON FRUIT Fresh Seasonal Fruit	4.95		
STEEL CUT OATMEAL Fresh Seasonal Fruit, House Made Granola,	6		

Demerara Sugar



# TOASTS

CILANTRO AVOCADO

9

Cilantro	
STRAWBERRY ALMOND BUTTER House Bread, Strawberry Compote, Almond Butter, Sliced Almonds	7.50
RICOTTA & FIG Whipped Ricotta Cheese, Fig Compote, Fresh	<b>7.50</b> h
<b>BLTA</b> Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Avocado, Parmesar Cheese	<b>8.75</b>

# BEVERAGES

DRIP	2.25
TEA	3
LEMONADE	2.95
ICED TEA	2.50
ORANGE JUICE Fresh Sequeezed	4.25

# SIDE ORDERS

# **SMOOTHIES**

BACON	3.55	STRAWBERRY BANANA CHIA	5.95
HAM STEAK	4.95	Orange Juice, Strawberries, Bananas, Greek Yogurt	
EGG A LA CARTE	1.65	GREEN GOODNESS Banana, Mango, Kale, Dates, Almond Milk,	5.95
FRESH VEGETABLES	4.25	Cinnamon  MANGO MADNESS	5.95
HOME FRIES	4.50	Orange Juice, Mango, Bananas, Greek Yogurt	